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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Rodricks4084
AIM

8.900 9.450 9.4259.450 37.225
8 3 2T 2T 1 

1 

Rachael Beal4050
AIM

8.950 9.400 9.5509.275 37.175
7 4T 9 1 2T

2T

Leila Burkenpas4064
AIM

9.350 9.375 9.1509.300 37.175
1 6T 8 9T 2T

2T

Raegan Garcia4080
AIM

9.225 9.400 9.4259.100 37.150
2 4T 18 2T 4 

4 

Sarah Arango4148
WCC

9.050 9.550 9.2259.225 37.050
4 1 11T 6T 5 

5 

Katelyn Grimal4015
Cypress

8.600 9.475 9.4009.350 36.825
18 2 7 4 6 

6 

Makenzie Adkinson4138
Thunder Elite

8.700 9.350 9.3509.225 36.625
16T 8T 11T 5 7 

7 

Holland Latawiec4010
K2

8.800 9.200 9.1009.400 36.500
10T 16T 5 12 8 

8 

Marjayda Lipsey4094
Juergen's

9.000 8.975 9.1509.050 36.175
5T 20T 19 9T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Fuqua4129
RBGA

8.225 9.200 9.1759.525 36.125
23T 16T 1 8 10T

10T

Shakira VanDongen4014
K2

9.075 9.325 8.4759.250 36.125
3 12 10 19 10T

10T

Annie Hensley4045
Stars

8.775 9.375 8.7259.225 36.100
12T 6T 11T 17 12T

12T

Margaret McEvoy4108
Maximum

9.000 9.350 8.6009.150 36.100
5T 8T 15T 18 12T

12T

Evalyn Ochoa4061
AIM

8.800 9.100 8.7509.375 36.025
10T 19 6 15T 14 

14 

Rowan Frank4112
Maximum

8.875 8.775 9.2259.125 36.000
9 23 17 6T 15 

15 

Kylie Finch4021
Cypress

8.225 9.225 8.9759.450 35.875
23T 14* 2T 14 16T

16T

Emerson Oppermann4047
Stars

8.700 9.225 9.0258.925 35.875
16T 14* 21 13 16T

16T

Morgan Clarke4133
RBGA

8.525 9.350 8.4009.150 35.425
19 8T 15T 21 18 

18 

Zoe May4123
RBGA

8.775 7.900 9.1509.425 35.250
12T 26 4 9T 19 

19 

Payson Pistono4103
Maximum

8.200 9.350 8.7508.650 34.950
25 8T 23 15T 20 

20 

Lilly Ramos-Rosas4156
WGA

8.775 8.800 8.4258.825 34.825
12T 22 22 20 21 

21 

Kinsley Crain4029
Cypress

8.750 9.150 7.9258.550 34.375
15 18 24 26 22 

22 

Juliana Noack4008
Basel's

8.050 8.725 8.1509.175 34.100
26 24 14 24 23 

23 

Talia Nelson4097
Juergen's

8.350 9.300 8.3757.950 33.975
21T 13 26 22 24 

24 
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Kherington Snyder4019
Cypress

8.350 8.650 7.9509.000 33.950
21T 25 20 25 25 

25 

Jaelynn Salazar4001
Mazeika's

8.400 8.975 8.1758.025 33.575
20 20T 25 23 26 

26 
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